Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

12/1/2020 To 12/12/2025
1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

ME202129400 2/15/2021 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202129757 2/16/2021 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR DRUGS DC2 GOA

ME202153209 3/22/2021 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202162170 4/4/2021 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202185720 5/7/2021 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR DRUGS DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202186450 5/8/2021 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021129942 7/9/2021 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY DC2 GOA

ME2021152114 8/9/2021 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR MOTORIST ASSIST DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021166634 8/28/2021 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR ASSAULT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021166655 8/28/2021 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2021184744 9/20/2021 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC8 STREET CHECK
ME2021191427 9/28/2021 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME20224096 1/6/2022 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC2 GOA

ME202216617 1/24/2022 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202221267 1/30/2022 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202221274 1/30/2022 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR DRUGS DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
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ME202224302 2/3/2022 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR TRAFFIC STOP DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202227018 2/6/2022 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202233538 2/15/2022 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR JUVENILES DISTURBING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202234944 2/17/2022 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR DRUGS DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202237104 2/20/2022 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202240815 2/25/2022 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR TRAFFIC STOP DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME202253519 3/14/2022 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202272210 4/6/2022 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR ASSAULT DC2 GOA

ME202272299 4/6/2022 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202292472 5/2/2022 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR INDECENT EXPOSURE DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202298433 5/10/2022 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022108101 5/22/2022 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022114527 5/30/2022 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR WARRANT ARREST DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022117811 6/4/2022 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022168021 8/11/2022 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022172216 8/16/2022 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR WARRANT ARREST DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
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ME2022172979

ME2022182301

ME2022182392

ME2022196894

ME2022198169

ME2022221293

ME2022221818

ME2022231985

ME2022235557

ME2022236530

ME2022252363

ME2022257827

ME2022262185

ME2022264309

ME2022267183

ME202327691

8/16/2022
8/28/2022
8/28/2022
9/14/2022
9/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/17/2022
10/30/2022
11/3/2022
11/4/2022
11/26/2022
12/4/2022
12/9/2022
12/13/2022
12/16/2022

2/8/2023

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

WARRANT ARREST

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

TRESPASSING

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

NOISE DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC STOP

DRUGS

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

TRAFFIC STOP

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

ACCIDENT

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC11 NO OFFICER DISPATCHED

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
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ME202334097 2/17/2023 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR AGENCY ASSIST DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME202359679 3/23/2023 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202397855 5/9/2023 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR UNCODED INCIDENT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023124132 6/13/2023 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR STRONG ARM ROBBERY DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023131463 6/23/2023 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023155903 7/27/2023 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR DRUGS DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023161671 8/3/2023 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR DRUGS DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023171441 8/16/2023 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR FOLLOW UP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023175357 8/21/2023 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR AGENCY ASSIST NON BREATHER DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME2023186404 9/4/2023 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202419237 1/27/2024 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202424764 2/3/2024 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202459005 3/20/2024 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR UNCODED INCIDENT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202494904 5/4/2024 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR DRUGS DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024162488 8/1/2024 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR ACCIDENT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024183999 8/28/2024 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR ACCIDENT CANCEL
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ME2024219038

ME2024236320

ME2024245345

ME2024258990

ME202526129

ME202539969

ME202543369

ME202552683

ME202575809

ME202575844

ME202576341

ME2025101935

ME2025131534

ME2025131666

ME2025161612

ME2025169534

10/12/2024
11/5/2024
11/16/2024
12/4/2024
2/3/2025
2/21/2025
2/26/2025
3/9/2025
4/7/2025
4/7/2025
4/8/2025
5/9/2025
6/15/2025
6/15/2025
7/25/2025

8/5/2025

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

MISSION DIRECTED

MISSION DIRECTED

WARRANT ARREST

MISSION DIRECTED

TRAFFIC STOP

WARRANT ARREST

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

DEAD BODY

FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE

MISSION DIRECTED

WELFARE CHECK

AGENCY ASSIST

WARRANT ARREST

TRAFFIC STOP

DRUGS

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
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ME2025181625 8/19/2025 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2025188295 8/27/2025 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2025255916 11/15/2025 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR CITY CODE VIOLATION DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

ME2025269231 12/2/2025 1931 W UNIVERSITY DR TRAFFIC STOP DC15 ATTEMPT TO SERVE WARRANT
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