



# Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

12/1/2020 To 12/12/2025

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME202129400	2/15/2021	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202129757	2/16/2021	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		DRUGS	DC2 GOA
ME202153209	3/22/2021	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202162170	4/4/2021	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202185720	5/7/2021	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202186450	5/8/2021	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021129942	7/9/2021	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	DC2 GOA
ME2021152114	8/9/2021	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		MOTORIST ASSIST	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021166634	8/28/2021	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		ASSAULT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021166655	8/28/2021	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2021184744	9/20/2021	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME2021191427	9/28/2021	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME20224096	1/6/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC2 GOA
ME202216617	1/24/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202221267	1/30/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202221274	1/30/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN



## Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

12/1/2020 To 12/12/2025

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME202224302	2/3/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202227018	2/6/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202233538	2/15/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		JUVENILES DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202234944	2/17/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202237104	2/20/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202240815	2/25/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME202253519	3/14/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202272210	4/6/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		ASSAULT	DC2 GOA
ME202272299	4/6/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202292472	5/2/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		INDECENT EXPOSURE	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202298433	5/10/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022108101	5/22/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022114527	5/30/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022117811	6/4/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022168021	8/11/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022172216	8/16/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN



## Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

12/1/2020 To 12/12/2025

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME2022172979	8/16/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022182301	8/28/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022182392	8/28/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME2022196894	9/14/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022198169	9/16/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022221293	10/16/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRESPASSING	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME2022221818	10/17/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022231985	10/30/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022235557	11/3/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022236530	11/4/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		NOISE DISTURBANCE	DC11 NO OFFICER DISPATCHED
ME2022252363	11/26/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022257827	12/4/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022262185	12/9/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC2 GOA
ME2022264309	12/13/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022267183	12/16/2022	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202327691	2/8/2023	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		ACCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN



# Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

12/1/2020 To 12/12/2025

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME202334097	2/17/2023	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		AGENCY ASSIST	DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME202359679	3/23/2023	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202397855	5/9/2023	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		UNCODED INCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023124132	6/13/2023	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		STRONG ARM ROBBERY	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023131463	6/23/2023	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023155903	7/27/2023	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023161671	8/3/2023	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023171441	8/16/2023	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023175357	8/21/2023	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		AGENCY ASSIST NON BREATHER	DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME2023186404	9/4/2023	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202419237	1/27/2024	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202424764	2/3/2024	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202459005	3/20/2024	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		UNCODED INCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202494904	5/4/2024	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024162488	8/1/2024	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		ACCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024183999	8/28/2024	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		ACCIDENT	CANCEL



## Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

12/1/2020 To 12/12/2025

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME2024219038	10/12/2024	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024236320	11/5/2024	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		MISSION DIRECTED	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024245345	11/16/2024	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		MISSION DIRECTED	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024258990	12/4/2024	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202526129	2/3/2025	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		MISSION DIRECTED	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202539969	2/21/2025	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202543369	2/26/2025	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202552683	3/9/2025	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202575809	4/7/2025	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		DEAD BODY	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202575844	4/7/2025	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME202576341	4/8/2025	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		MISSION DIRECTED	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2025101935	5/9/2025	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME2025131534	6/15/2025	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		AGENCY ASSIST	DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME2025131666	6/15/2025	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2025161612	7/25/2025	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME2025169534	8/5/2025	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN



## Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

12/1/2020 To 12/12/2025

1931 W UNIVERSITY DR

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME2025181625	8/19/2025	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2025188295	8/27/2025	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2025255916	11/15/2025	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		CITY CODE VIOLATION	DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME2025269231	12/2/2025	1931 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC15 ATTEMPT TO SERVE WARRANT